CHEAD Membership & Networking Meeting
Thursday 15t December 2016. 10.30am - 4.00pm

Tavistock Room, Woburn House, 20-24 Tavistock Square, London, WC1H gHQ

AGENDA

10.30am

11:00am

11.15am

11:30am

12:30pm

13:30pm

14:10pm

14:35pm

14:50pm

15.40pm

16.00pm

Tea and Coffee

Treasurer's Welcome & Introduction

CHEAD Update

Panel: Multi-critical and innovative approaches in art
and design

« Data visualisation - novel approaches for
creating debate and engagement

« Data Visualisation Design in a marine
engineering context

« Open data in HE: Getting more value from
what we already know

+ Q&A

Lunch including BoF break outs
TEF Metrics

Innovation Analytics: Using new data and
measurement for innovation policy

Break

Data for Policy: narration, relevance and trust

Plenary and networking

Close

Professor Kerstin Mey

Paula Graham-Gazzard &
Anna Maloney

lan Gwilts, Sheffield Hallam

Simone Gumtau, University of
Portsmouth

Christopher Gutteridge,
University of Southampton

Professor Vicky Gunn,
Glasgow School of Art

Dr George Windsor, NESTA

George Dibb & Jack Tindale,
Policy Connect



