

CHEAD Membership & Networking Meeting

Thursday 15th December 2016. 10.30am – 4.00pm
Tavistock Room, Woburn House, 20-24 Tavistock Square, London, WC1H 9HQ

AGENDA

10.30am	Tea and Coffee	
11:00am	Treasurer's Welcome & Introduction	Professor Kerstin Mey
11.15am	CHEAD Update	Paula Graham-Gazzard & Anna Maloney
11:30am	Panel: Multi-critical and innovative approaches in art and design	
	Data visualisation – novel approaches for creating debate and engagement	Ian Gwilts, Sheffield Hallam
	Data Visualisation Design in a marine engineering context	Simone Gumtau, University of Portsmouth
	Open data in HE: Getting more value from what we already know	Christopher Gutteridge, University of Southampton
	• Q&A	
12:30pm	Lunch including BoF break outs	
13:30pm	TEF Metrics	Professor Vicky Gunn, Glasgow School of Art
14:10pm	Innovation Analytics: Using new data and measurement for innovation policy	Dr George Windsor, NESTA
14:35pm	Break	
14:50pm	Data for Policy: narration, relevance and trust	George Dibb & Jack Tindale, Policy Connect
15.40pm	Plenary and networking	
16.00pm	Close	